
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

14 

31 

79 

48 

07 

24 

05D 

126 

Name 

John Thompson 

Avery Stuckart 

Nathan Scigliano 

Chris DeMinco 

Paul Lisec 

Doc Bundy 

Rob Sherwood 

Michael Kaleel 

Class 

5S2 

5S2 

5S2 

5BSR 

9F2 

5FM1 

5S2 

5FM1 

Laps 

5 

4 

4 

4 

3 

3 

4 

4 

Best Tm 

1:44.313 

1:50.844 

1:56.386 

1:56.420 

1:57.898 

1:57.905 

1:58.905 

2:05.489 

2nd Best 

1:45.563 

1:51.898 

2:06.434 

1:56.981 

2:09.957 

2:03.001 

1:59.264 

2:08.100 

Year 

1988 

2010 

2004 

1971 

1985 

1964 

2002 

1964 

Make/Model 

Lola 88/90 

Carbir CS2 

Carbir S2 

Mallock 11B 

Ralt RT5 

Lotus 23B 

Carbir CS2 

Lotus 23B 

Engine 

2000cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

1760cc 

1800cc 

1600cc 

2000cc 

1596cc 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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SVRA Vintage Grand Prix of Mid-Ohio 

Group  5 7 

Group 5 7 Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 17:19:04 

Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course 2.200 miles 

6/22/2018 04:25 PM 


